™
CONTENTS
Main Components
Bi-metal
™
Composite
Panel Range
Bi-metal

SSCS Compression
Sleeve
Mineral Wool
Insulation
Concrete
Bi-Metal A4HH
Masonry Fixing
A4HH
RANGE
7www.enterprisesystem.co.uk
*
*FIXTURE BUILD-UP
DATA ON PAGE 13
Tie
Lengths
ESCHT-100 100mm
ESCHT-125 125mm
ESCHT-150 150mm
ESCHT-175 175mm
ESCHT-200 200mm
ESCHT-225 225mm
ESCHT-250 250mm
ESCHT-275 275mm
ESCHT-300 300mm
ESCHT-325 325mm
ESCHT-350 350mm
ESCHT-375 375mm
Wall-Tie
SKU Size
8
35-59mm ESCHT-100

SKU Size
Compression
sleeves are used to
ensure insulation is
not adversely
compressed, thus
reducing u-values.
They are also
useful installation
aides and help
ensure accurate
placement of
fasteners and
maintaining
system rigidity.
SSCS10-50 50mm
SSCS10-60 60mm
SSCS10-75 75mm
SSCS10-80 80mm
SSCS10-90 90mm
SSCS10-100 100mm
SSCS10-110 110mm
SSCS10-120 120mm
SSCS10-125 125mm
SSCS10-130 130mm
SSCS10-135 135mm
SSCS10-140 140mm
SSCS10-150 150mm
SSCS10-160 160mm
SSCS10-170 170mm
SSCS10-175 175mm
SSCS10-180 180mm
SSCS10-190 190mm
SSCS10-200 200mm
SSCS10-220 220mm
SSCS10-230 230mm
SSCS10-240 240mm
SSCS10-250 250mm
SSCS10-260 260mm
SSCS10-270 270mm
SSCS10-280 280mm
SSCS10-290 290mm
SSCS10-300 300mm
Structural Framing
System (SFS) substrates:
Compression sleeves are required
for certain types of rainscreen
insulation 180mm & thicker
For full installation details, please
refer to Page 11 of our User
Installation Guide.
Concrete Substrates:
A compression sleeve is
required for all applications,
regardless of insulation thickness.
10
Where additional bearing surface or improved
installation control is required, flanged
stainless-steel compression sleeves can be
manufactured to project specification upon
request.
≤ 50.0 0.0 ≤ 12.5 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-50 BMHT12-5.5-105-3 A4BMHT105-3
≤ 60.0 0.0 ≤ 12.5 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-60 BMHT12-5.5-105-3 A4BMHT105-3
≤ 75.0 0.0 ≤ 12.5 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-75 BMHT12-5.5-135-3 A4BMHT135-3
≤ 80.0 0.0 ≤ 12.5 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-80 BMHT12-5.5-135-3 A4BMHT135-3
≤ 85.0 0.0 ≤ 12.5 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-85 BMHT12-5.5-135-3 A4BMHT135-3
≤ 90.0 0.0 ≤ 12.5 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-90 BMHT12-5.5-135-3 A4BMHT135-3
≤ 100.0 0.0 ≤ 12.5 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-100 BMHT12-5.5-150-3 A4BMHT150-3
≤ 110.0 0.0 ≤ 12.5 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-110 BMHT12-5.5-150-3 A4BMHT150-3
≤ 120.0 0.0 ≤ 12.5 1.2 ≤ 4.0 SSCS10-120 BMHT12-5.5-165-3 A4BMHT185-3